HOLLYWOOD CENTER RETAIL SPACE GORJIAN

AVAILABLE ACQUISITIONS
903 HOLLYWOOD DRIVE, JACKSON, TN 38301
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Jordan Gorjian
PLEASE CONTACT US WITH RETAIL LEASING INQUIRIES @ SO R.JIAN 516 491 2550
Jordan@GorjianAcq.com




HOLLYWOOD CENTER

903 HOLLYWOOD DRIVE, JACKSON, TN 38301

Zrubshe 7

Demographics

1 mi radius 3 mi radius 5 mi radius

Population 6,144 32,702
Households 2,471 13,591

5 Yr Pop Growth (Total%)

PLEASE CONTACT US WITH RETAIL LEASING INQUIRIES

5 Mile Information Contact Information
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$43.845 4.065 Phone 516.926.3326
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HOLLYWOOD CENTER RETAIL SPACE GORJIAN

ACQUISITIONS
903 HOLLYWOOD DRIVE, JACKSON, TN 38301
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Suite | Tenant | _Size _

International Foods 1,250 SF
Beauty Supply 1,250 SF
Jackson Hewitt 1,250 SF

Cash Master 1,250 SF
Rent A Center 4,800 SF
Family Dollar 7,200 SF

Storage
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Storage
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Available
Available
Available
Vacuum
Vacuum

Available

- . = Save-A-Lot 10,000 SF
3 i T T
E Available 600 SF

3,100 SF
7,200 SF
4,800 SF
100 SF
3,600 SF
600 SF

Fred’s (Dark) 21,600 SF
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